Page 1SABER 2   SW-01  Rebel Star 20mm LED Module
SW-01
Rebel Star 20 mm LED Module
SABER2
The SABER2 SW-01 series of high-power LED modules features a
single Rebel LED soldered to a 20 mm x 1.6 mm thick, high-performance,
COFAN USA Pillar aluminum MCPCB.
Modules are built using COFAN USA’s advanced Super Pillar aluminum

Rebel Star 20mm LED Module
SABER2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Color Temperature (K)  or
Wavelength (nm) Rebel LED Part Number1 Production Code2
Cool White 6500K LXML-PWC1-0100 W3
Cool White 6500K LXML-PWC1-0120 W4
Cool White 5650K LXML-PWC2 W5
ANSI White 5000K LX18-P150-3 T9
Neutral White 4100K LXML-PWN1-0100 N2
Neutral White 4100K LXML-PWN1-0120 N3
Neutral White 4100K LXML-PWN2 N4
ANSI White 4000K LX18-P140-3 T7
ANSI White 3500K LX18-P135-3 T5
ANSI White 3000K LX18-P130-3 T3
ANSI White 2700K LX18-P127-3 T1
Far Red 720nm LXML-PF01 D4
Deep Red 655nm LXM3-PD01 D2
Red 627nm LXM2-PD01-0040 R4
Red 627nm LXM2-PD01-0050 R5
Red 627nm LXM2-PD01-0060 D8
Red 627nm LXM5-PD01 D9
Red 627nm LXML-PD01-0040 R2
Red-Orange 617nm LXM2-PH01-0060 E3
Red-Orange 617nm LXM2-PH01-0070 E4
Red-Orange 617nm LXM5-PH01 E6
Red-Orange 617nm LXML-PH01-0050 E2
PC Amber 591nm LXM2-PL01-0000 A5
Amber 590nm LXM5-PL01 A8
Amber 590nm LXML-PL01-0040 A2
Lime 567nm LXML-PX02-0000 L1
Green 530nm LXML-PM01-0090 G3
Green 530nm LXML-PM01-0100 G4
Cyan 505nm LXML-PE01-0070 C2
Blue 470nm LXML-PB01-0030 B3
Blue 470nm LXML-PB01-0040 B4
Royal-Blue 448nm LXML-PR01-0500 V2
Royal-Blue 448nm LXML-PR02-A900 V4
SW 01 W3
Base Type
Code Type
SW SABER2